
TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.

Route 100X
DOWNTOWN TAMPA TO

GATEWAY MALL
Serving:  Marion Transit Center, Downtown Tampa,

Lee Roy Selmon Crosstown Expressway
 Britton Plaza Station, Dale Mabry Hwy, Gandy Blvd,

Certegy, 4 St N, Gateway Mall

Route 100X
GATEWAY MALL TO
DOWNTOWN TAMPA

MONDAY - FRIDAY
No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service

$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

Serving:  Gateway Mall, 4 St N, Certegy, Gandy Blvd,
 Dale Mabry Hwy, Britton Plaza Station

Lee Roy Selmon Crosstown Expressway,
Downtown Tampa, Marion Transit Center

Effective 6-3-12

MONDAY - FRIDAY
No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service

$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

AM AM

PM

PM

Depart
Marion
Transit
Center

*
*

Depart
Gateway

Mall

*
*

Route 100X is sponsored by the
Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT)

as part of the Urban Corridor Project.

:  Timepoint; see scheduled times.

LEGEND:

Board at bus stop signs located
frequently throughout route.            

S 
Fl

or
id

a 
Av

e

Whiting St EN
 M

ar
io

n 
S

t

N 
M

or
ga

n 
S

E Brorein St

Gandy Blvd

Roosevelt Blvd

Britton
Plaza

Station

Euclid Ave

Gandy Bridge

Gateway
Mall

4
 S

t 
N

D
r 

M
L
 K

in
g

 S
t

Goodwill
Industries

118 Ave N

M
L

K
 S

t

83 Ave N

77 Ave N

D
a

le
 M

a
b

ry
 H

w
y

NORTH

Gandy Blvd

S Sterling Ave

- Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips

* - Medicare Cardholders, and Senior/Disabled Special Citizens with proper ID may pay a reduced cash fare of $1.50 on these
trips only. Students are not eligible for this discount, and reduced fare GO Cards will not be accepted.

NOTE: Route 100X Serves All Posted PSTA Bus Stop Signs.

Certegy Certegy

Britton
Plaza

Station

*
*

Arrive
Marion
Transit
Center

*
*

Britton
Plaza

Station

*
*

Arrive
Gateway

Mall

*
*

Lee Roy Selmon

Crosstown Exwy
:  Landmark

:  Denotes Intermittent Service

Certegy

Marion Transit
Center

Downtown Tampa

6:05
7:05
7:40
8:10
8:40
9:10

12:20
2:20
4:20
4:50
5:20
6:20
6:50

5:20
6:20
6:50
7:20
7:50
8:20

11:20
1:20
3:20
3:50
4:20
5:20
5:50

–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

4:30
–

6:00

6:40
7:45

–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–

5:42
6:43
7:13
7:43
8:13
8:43

11:43
1:43
3:43
4:23
4:55
5:53
6:25

6:05
7:05
7:35
8:05
8:35
9:05

12:10
2:10
4:10
4:40
5:10
6:10
6:40

6:20
7:20
7:55
8:25
8:55
9:25

12:35
2:40
4:40
5:10
5:40
6:40
7:10

6:50
8:00
8:20
8:50
9:20
9:50
1:10
3:10
5:10
5:40
6:10
7:10
7:40

A B C D D C B A

A

B

C

D


	Page 1

