

Route 100X GATEWAY MALL TO DOWNTOWN TAMPA

Serving: Gateway Mall, 4 St N, Certegy, Gandy Blvd, Dale Mabry Hwy, Britton Plaza Station Lee Roy Selmon Crosstown Expressway, Downtown Tampa, Marion Transit Center

MONDAY - FRIDAY No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service \$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

Route 100X DOWNTOWN TAMPA TO GATEWAY MALL

Serving: Marion Transit Center, Downtown Tampa, Lee Roy Selmon Crosstown Expressway Britton Plaza Station, Dale Mabry Hwy, Gandy Blvd, Certegy, 4 St N, Gateway Mall

MONDAY - FRIDAY No Saturday, Sunday Or Holiday Service \$3.00 Cash Fare* - Correct Change Required

A	В	С	D Arrive
Depart Gateway Mall	Certegy	Britton Plaza Station	Marion Transit Center
5:20AM	_	5:42	6:05
6:20	_	6:43	7:05
6:50	_	7:13	7:35
7:20	-	7:43	8:05
7:50	_	8:13	8:35
8:20	-	8:43	9:05
11:20 *	_	11:43 *	12:10 *
1:20 * PM	-	1:43 *	2:10 *
3:20	_	3:43	4:10
3:50	-	4:23	4:40
4:20	4:30	4:55	5:10
5:20	-	5:53	6:10
5:50	6:00	6:25	6:40

D Depart	С	В	A
Marion Transit Center	Britton Plaza Station	Certegy	Arrive Gateway Mall
6:05 ам	6:20	6:40	6:50
7:05	7:20	7:45	8:00
7:40	7:55	_	8:20
8:10	8:25	_	8:50
8:40	8:55	_	9:20
9:10	9:25	_	9:50
12:20 * РМ	12:35 *	_	1:10 *
2:20 *	2:40 *	_	3:10 *
4:20	4:40	_	5:10
4:50	5:10	_	5:40
5:20	5:40	_	6:10
6:20	6:40	—	7:10
6:50	7:10		7:40

& - Wheelchair Service Provided On All Trips

Effective 6-3-12

* - Medicare Cardholders, and Senior/Disabled Special Citizens with proper ID may pay a reduced cash fare of \$1.50 on these trips only. Students are not eligible for this discount, and reduced fare GO Cards will not be accepted.

NOTE: Route 100X Serves All Posted PSTA Bus Stop Signs.

TIMES SHOWN ARE SCHEDULED BUT MAY VARY DUE TO TRAFFIC CONDITIONS, WEATHER OR UNFORESEEN EVENTS.